
POPULATION STATISTICS AS OF 07-Jul-13  GENDRASSA
Week 27 (01-Jul-13 to 07-Jul-13)

 Monthly Registration

12,323

1,672
2 22 593 147 241 64 58

1,383
0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

Apr.12

M
ay.12

Sep.12

Nov.12

Dec.12

Jan.13

Feb.13

M
ar.13

Apr.13

M
ay.13

CUMULATIVE STATISTICS

TOTAL NEW REGISTRATION: 0
Newly Registration Active: 0
Newly Registration Hold: 0
Newly Registered HH 0

- New Birth: 0 (0%)
- Minor: 0 (0%)
- Female: 0 (0%)
- Unaccompanied and Separated Children: 0
- Women at risk: 0
* All individuals with specific needs have been referred to 
concerned partners
* An individual may have more than one specific needs

INACTIVE/CLOSURE AND REACTIVATION: 
- Died: 0
- Other: 0
- Reactivation: 0
Inactivation reasons are 

Weekly registration 
01-Jul-13 to 07-Jul-13

TOTAL POPULATION REGISTERED TO DATE:
- 16,505 individuals(Active: 16,505 & Hold: 0)
- 4,172 households

   

Cumulative statistics and trendsCumulative sex and age breakdown

1,767

1,977

1,015

3,075

326

1,651

2,102

1,028

3,331

233

0-4 years

5-11 years

12-17 years

18-59 years

60+ years

Male Female

Education Health

INTER CAMP TRANSFER TO Nil
- Transfer HH: 0
- Transfer Individual: 0

For specific data request, kindly contact

Juba Information Management Officer
tornieri@unhcr.org

Upper Nile Registration Officer
binene@unhcr.org

Upper Nile Database Administrator
amos@unhcr.org

For Statistics, Maps, Reports and News please visit the UNHCR Information Sharing Portal about Refugees in South Sudan
 at: http://data.unhcr.org/southsudan

-Female headed households: 1,684(40%)

Cumulative statistics 
From 01-Jan-13 To 07-Jul-13
New Registered Refugees: 1,548
New Birth: 345

INTER CAMP TRANSFER TO KAYA,BATIL,DORO 
MOBILESERVER
- Transfer HH: 13
- Transfer Individual: 18

Cumulative sex and age breakdown
Weekly Registration Weekly Registration Trends

Sectoral sex and age breakdown

  Contact Details

No New Registration

Age Group M F Total

3-5 years 1,137 1,178 2,315

6-13 years 2,002 2,029 4,031

14-17 years 632 679 1,311

Age Group M F Total

0-5 months 63 50 113

6-23 months 507 477 984

24-36 months 418 368 786

37-59 months 779 756 1,535

<1 years 194 178 372

1-4 years 1,573 1,473 3,046

5-14 years 2,526 2,573 5,099

15-49 years 3,238 3,629 6,867

50+ years 629 492 1,121


