## POPULATION STATISTICS AS OF 07-Jul-13 GENDRASSA Week 27 (01-Jul-13 to 07-Jul-13)



						The ON heldgee Agency	
Weekly Registration					Weekly Registration Trends		
Cumulative sex and age breakdown							
No New Registration							
					We dillow of dealers		
					Weekly registration 01-Jul-13 to 07-Jul-13		
						TOTAL NEW REGISTRATION: 0	
						Newly Registration Active: 0 Newly Registration Hold: 0	
					Newly Registered HH 0		
CUMULATIVE STATISTICS					- New Birth: 0 (0%) - Minor: 0 (0%)		
Monthly Registration					- Female: 0 (0%)		
14000					<ul> <li>Unaccompanied and Separated Children: 0</li> <li>Women at risk: 0</li> </ul>		
12000 0 12,323						* All individuals with specific needs have been referred to concerned partners	
					* An individual may have more than one specific needs		
8000 6000					INACTIVE/CLOSURE AND REACTIVATION:		
4000					- Died: 0 - Other: 0		
2000 1,672 0 502 0 1,383					- Reactivation: 0		
					Inactivation reasons are		
AN IN AN							
					INTER CAMP TRANSFER TO NII - Transfer HH: 0		
					- Transfer Individual: 0		
Cum	Cumulative sex and age breakdown					Cumulative statistics and trends	
326 233 60+ years					TOTAL POPULATION REGISTERED TO DATE:		
32		60+ years			- 16,505 individuals(Active: 16,505 & Hold: 0) - 4,172 households		
3,075		3,33118-59 years			- 4, 172 households -Female headed households: 1,684(40%) Cumulative statistics From 01-Jan-13 To 07-Jul-13 New Registered Refugees: 1,548		
1,015 1,02			_				
1,977		2,102					
1,767		1,651	0-4 y	ears		New Birth: 345	
■ Male ■ Female						INTER CAMP TRANSFER TO KAYA,BATIL,DORO MOBILESERVER - Transfer HH: 13	
Sectoral sex and age breakdown							
Education	ı		Healt	h		- Transfer Individual: 18	
Age Group M	F Total	Age Group	М	F	Total		
3-5 years 1,137	1,178 2,315	0-5 months	63	50	113	Contact Details	
6-13 years 2,002 2	2,029 4,031	6-23 months	507	477	984	For specific data request, kindly contact	
14-17 years 632	679 1,311	24-36 months	418	368	786		
		37-59 months	779	756	1,535	Juba Information Management Officer tornieri@unhcr.org	
		<1 years	194	178	372	Upper Nile Registration Officer	
		1-4 years	1,573	1,473	3,046	binene@unhcr.org	
		5-14 years	2,526	2,573	5,099	Upper Nile Database Administrator amos@unhcr.org	
		15-49 years	3,238	3,629	6,867		
		50+ years	629	492	1,121		
For Statistics, Maps, Reports and News please visit the UNHCR Information Sharing Portal about Refugees in South Sudan							

For Statistics, Maps, Reports and News please visit the UNHCR Information Sharing Portal about Refugees in South Sudan at: http://data.unhcr.org/southsudan